Flow sensors SFAH
Subject to change – 2019/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAH
Features
At a glance
Universal flow measurement
� 8 flow measuring ranges from 0.002 l/min to 200 l/min
� High measuring dynamics (1:50)

2019/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAH
Type codes
SFAH – – – – – +
Type
SFAH Flow sensor
Flow measuring range
0,11) Max. 0.1 l/min
0,5 Max. 0.5 l/min
1 Max. 1 l/min
5 Max. 5 l/min
10 Max. 10 l/min
50 Max. 50 l/min
100 Max. 100 l/min
200 Max. 200 l/min
Flow input
B Bidirectional
U Unidirectional
Pneumatic connection
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
G14 G1/4
G18 G1/8
Thread type
None
F Female thread
Outlet orientation
S Straight
AR Angled, rotatable
Electrical output 1
PNLK PNP, NPN or IO-Link®
Electrical output 2
PNVBA PNP, NPN
0 … 10 V, 1 … 5 V or 4 … 20 mA
Electrical connection
L1 Plug connector, design L1
M8 Plug connector M8
Certificates
None
T Test report
1) For low leakage requirements at the bottom of the measuring range, use G1/4 or G1/8 female thread in conjunction with pneumatic connection.
Subject to change – 2019/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAH
Technical data
Function
SFAH-…-L1
SFAH-…-M8
� Flow rate
0.002 … 0.1 l/min
0.01 … 0.5 l/min
0.02 … 1 l/min
0.1 … 5 l/min
0.2 … 10 l/min
1 … 50 l/min
2 … 100 l/min
4 … 200 l/min
� Maximum versatility and reduced
warehousing thanks to switchable
electrical outputs
� Measuring signal filter for setting
the rise time
� Additional filter for smoothing the
display values
General technical data
Certification RCM compliance mark
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive
To EU RoHS Directive
KC marking KC-EMV
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Input signal, measuring element –0.1 –0.5 –1 –5 –10 –50 –100 –200